Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
Product Overview
BatReg2
Bidirectional Regenerative
High-Precision Digital Battery
Cyclers/Testers

 Output protections: Overcurrent, Overvoltage, Overpower
Output Relay Fault
4 × Interlocks
Battery Polarity Detection Circuit
Input Fuses
Operating Ambient Temperature 0 ... 50 °C
Mechanical Dimensions 19” x 2U x 587 mm (including connectors)
Weight 15 kg
*	 determined from a step signal of 5% of the full-scale rated voltage applied on a resistive load in CV
**	 determined from a frequency sweep using a sine wave with an amplitude of 5% of the full-scale rated voltage on a resistive load in CV
Web Interface with Oscilloscope, AWG,
Real-time Data Logger and EIS
BatReg2
Bidirectional Operation for BatReg2
Ordering Code Acronym Description
BREG2010150A BatReg2 10-150 BatReg2 10-150 - High-Precision Digital Battery Regenerative Regulator (10 V, ±150 A)
BREG2020100A BatReg2 20-100 BatReg2 20-100 - High-Precision Digital Battery Regenerative Regulator (20 V, ±100 A)
BREG2040050A BatReg2 40-50 BatReg2 40-50 - High-Precision Digital Battery Regenerative Regulator (40 V, ±50 A)
BREG2050030A BatReg2 50-30 BatReg2 50-30 - High-Precision Digital Battery Regenerative Regulator (50 V, ±30 A)
BREG2100020A BatReg2 100-20 BatReg2 100-20 - High-Precision Digital Battery Regenerative Regulator (100 V, ±20 A)
Options
FB1K5OPT0001  AUX, TRIGGER, K-TYPE Auxiliary ADC, Trigger and K-type thermocouple Inputs add-ons - optional for BatReg2